©® N o b~ W

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position

Supervising Lib Specialist
Supervising Lib Specialist
Library Specialist

Library Specialist

Library Specialist

Library Aide

Library Specialist

Library Aide

Library Specialist
Library Specialist
Library Aide

Library Specialist
Library Aide
Sub-Library Specialist
Library Specialist
Sub-Library Specialist
Sub-Librarian |

Other Positions Held

Sub Library Aide

Sub Library Specialist,
Sub Library Aide

Sub Library Specialist

Sub Library Aide, Sub
Library Specialist

Sub Library Specialist
Sub Library Aide

Sub Library Specialist

Special District

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Department

Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation

Central Circulation

Central Circulation
Central Circulation

Central Circulation

Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation
Central Circulation

Central Circulation

Total Wages

$70,845
$59,851
$51,618
$42,897
$34,108
$26,851
$26,754
$24,225

$23,549
$22,256
$22,045

$21,324
$16,542
$12,018
$11,290
$1,112
$173



