	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Lib Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$70,845
2.	Supervising Lib Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$59,851
3.	Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$51,618
4.	Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$42,897
5.	Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$34,108
6.	Library Aide	Sub Library Aide	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$26,851
7.	Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$26,754
8.	Library Aide	Sub Library Specialist, Sub Library Aide	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$24,225
9.	Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$23,549
10.	Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$22,256
11.	Library Aide	Sub Library Aide, Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$22,045
12.	Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$21,324
13.	Library Aide	Sub Library Aide	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$16,542
14.	Sub-Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$12,018
15.	Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$11,290
16.	Sub-Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$1,112
17.	Sub-Librarian I		Sonoma County Library	Central Circulation	\$173